Robert Shaw 2023 Results
Held on 12 October 2023 at Leek
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Egret and the White Feather
Bernard Beech

Crossing over
David Travis

Patience
John Coe

RN

Moored Boats
Barnard Beech

e

A Quick Lick
John Coe

May Fly
Paul Matthews

Woodpecker Feeding Juvenile
Paul Matthews

Magpie Mine
John Emery
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Robert Shaw 2023 Results
Held on 12 October 2023 at Leek

10  Beauty and the Beast
Clare Beech

15 Busy Bird
David Travis

45 A Captive's Expression
Tony Cartwright

55  The Dolmabahce Mosque, Istanbul

Ray Baddeley

Macc

16  Dawn at Vasco da Gama Bridge

Alex White

|

LIS

41 Leopard
Steve Gresty

31 Fun in the Snow
Kevin Blake
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51

56

36

21

11

Cafe Window
Vince Sparks

Olive Baboons
Steve Gresty

Autumn Hedghog
Jeff Dakin

Willow Tit
‘Kevin Blake

X

Last paddle of the day
Jeff Dakin

Deansgate
Martin Pickles

Crested Tit
Dave Tolliday
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26 Finnieston Crane
Alex White

46 Manchester
Martin Pickles

Blythe Bridge
19  dirty work
Paul Way

39  Resting place
Christine Lovatt

29  Convergence
Jim Stupples

54  focused
Paul Way

14  Safe Harbour
Jim Stupples
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44 The Clearing Storm 17
Irene Stupples

9 Foreshore Felixstowe 16
Charles Harris

B ™ ol o]

24  Out of the Blue 16

49 Last of the Autumn Leaves 16
Irene Stupples

59  Aniek Van Koot Returns 16
Alan Lovatt

4 Sign in the Clouds 15
Gordon Clayton

34  Bramling and Chaffinch 15
David Bourne
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Crewe

3

18

28

58

38

43

Lioness Bonding with Cub
lan Whiston

Glacier Dawn
Stephen Coyne

Northern Gannet gliding
Paul Hill

Lake Inle Evening
Stephen Coyne

Ruppells Vulture Landing
lan Whiston

Speedy Biker
Peter Robinson

Blue biker
Paul Hill
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53

23

13

48

33

Goldfinch on Teasel
Ray Hill

lllulisat Scene
Stephen Coyne

South Stack Evening Light
Kath Hill

Flower Fly on Garden Cosmos
Ralph Browes

Now listen to me
Keith Mulliner

Holmes Chapel

7

17

Prismatic Walkway
Anthony Holloway

Valencia Opera House
Chris Davies
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2

27

22

42

52

47

12

Keeping a Safe Distance
Phil Corley

Delft Blue
Anthony Holloway
1

Autumn Tango
Phil Corley

Reflection
Paul Morgan

Time is Money
Anthony Holloway

Giants in the Dawn Mist
Phil Corley

Tour Of Britain Comes To Wilmslow
Phil Walker
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57 Blizzard Conditions
Phil Walker

32  Riding the Wave
Phil Walker

e

37 Penny Farthing Shenanigans
Paul Newall
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